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CONTACTS
2020 Conference Co-Chairs
Jennifer Akins (mailto:jakins@wustl.edu), Art and Architecture Librarian, Kranzberg Art &

Architecture Library, Washington University in St. Louis

Andrea Degener (mailto:andread@wustl.edu), Visual Materials Processing Archivist, Special

Collections, Washington University in St. Louis

Skye Lacerte (mailto:slacerte@wustl.edu), Curator, Douglas B. Dowd Modern Graphic History

Library, Washington University in St. Louis

Rina Vecchiola (mailto:rvecchio@wustl.edu), Art and Architecture Librarian, Kranzberg Art &

Architecture Library, Washington University in St. Louis

Program
Skye Lacerte (mailto:slacerte@wustl.edu), Program Co-Chair, Washington University in St. Louis


Rina Vecchiola (mailto:rvecchio@wustl.edu), Program Co-Chair, Washington University in St.

Louis
Tracey Boswell (mailto:tboswell@nelson-atkins.org), Poster Coordinator, Nelson-Atkins Museum

of Art, Kansas City, MO

Andi Back (mailto:aback@ku.edu), Workshop Coordinator, Proceedings Editor, University of

Kansas

Local Arrangements
Jennifer Akins (mailto:jakins@wustl.edu), Local Arrangements Co-Chair, Washington University

in St. Louis

Andrea Degener (mailto:andread@wustl.edu), Local Arrangements Co-Chair, Washington

University in St. Louis

Marianne Cavanaugh (mailto: mariannelcavanaugh818@gmail.com), Registration Desk

Volunteer, Saint Louis Art Museum

Phil Jones (mailto:pjj01@uark.edu), Special Events Coordinator, University of Arkansas


Kay Logan Peters (mailto:klogan-peters1@unl.edu), Local Arrangements Volunteer, University of

Nebraska at Lincoln

MJ Poehler (mailto:mpoehler@kcai.edu), Local Arrangements Volunteer, Kansas City Art Institute


Keli Rylance (mailto:keli.rylance@slam.org), Tours/Transportation Coordinator, Saint Louis Art

Museum

Walter Schlect (mailto:wschlect@wustl.edu), Local Guide Editor, Washington University in St.

Louis
Tom Young (mailto:TYoung@philbrook.org), Local Arrangements Volunteer, Philbrook Museum

of Art

Betha Whitlow (mailto:bwhitlow@wustl.edu), Program, Washington University in St. Louis

Marketing
Lora Farrell (mailto:lfarrell@kcai.edu), Website Coordinator, Kansas City Art Institute

JOIN ARLIS/NA

Tap into the largest and strongest
network of art information
professionals. Take advantage of the
Society's programming and
publications, professional
development opportunities,
networking resources, and forum for
thought-provoking discourse.
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QUESTIONS?

Contact Nancy Short, Executive
Director


(414) 908-4954 x 136

Contact (mailto:n.short@a
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ARLIS/NA LEADERSHIP
Laura Schwartz (mailto:l7schwartz@ucsd.edu), 2019-2020 ARLIS/NA President


Amy Trendler (mailto:aetrendler@bsu.edu), 2019-2020 Vice President / President-Elect


Rachel Resnick (mailto:rresnik@massart.edu), 2019-2021, Secretary


Doug Litts (mailto:dlitts@artic.edu), 2018-2020, Treasurer


Kim Collins (mailto:kcolli2@emory.edu), 2019-2020, Past-President

Development, Sponsorship
Gregory P.J. Most (mailto: g-most@nga.gov), Conference Development Chair, National Gallery of

Art

Amelia Nelson (mailto:anelson@nelson-atkins.org), Conference Development Coordinator,

Nelson-Atkins Museum of Art

Katrina Windon (mailto:windon@uark.edu), Exhibitor Coordinator, University of Arkansas


Marianne Williams (mailto:mw052@uark.edu), Exhibitor Coordinator, University of Arkansas 

Association Management Team
Nancy Short (mailto:n.short@arlisna.org), ARLIS/NA Executive Director


Kate Feuling (mailto: k.feuling@arlisna.org), ARLIS/NA Advertising and Sponsorship


Katie Young-Eagle (mailto:k.youngeagle@arlisna.org), ARLIS/NA Association Specalist

 

 

 

Banner image: “St. Louis Mural off MLK in Wellston (https://www.flickr.com/photos/pasa/8646687229)” by 

pasa47 (https://www.flickr.com/photos/pasa/), used under CC BY 2.0 / Saturated from original
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